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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ARG GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo 1998 R M 1.113 0 yes

MINELLI Franco 1999 R M 1.496 0 yes

PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 2002 R M 1.226 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

BRA CAMARGO Alexandre 1999 L M 1.62 672374 yes

FERREIRA Nicolas 1992 R M 1.9999 0 yes

GRUNHAUSER Richard 1991 L M 1.201 0 yes

GUBERT Leopoldo 2000 R M 1.282 0 yes

JULIO Gabriel 1998 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio 1999 R M 1.190 0 yes

PETRICH Pedro 2003 R M 1.867 0 yes

SEINI Leandro 2002 R M 1.387 0 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

CHI CARMONA Javier 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

GONZALEZ Felipe 2000 R M 1.842 0 yes

INOSTROZA Lucas 2004 R M 1.632 0 yes

SANTIBANEZ Felipe 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

VALDERRAMA Jorge 2001 L M 1.120 0 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

PAN CULIOLIS Juan 1990 R M 1.531 0 yes

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac 1986 R M 1.124 0 yes

STANZIOLA Jean Carlos 1994 L M 1.547 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

PAR CACACE Hugo 2002 R M 1.850 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PER CANAL Jorge Esteban 2001 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres 1999 R M 1.629 0 yes

ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo Sebastian 2000 R M 1.652 0 yes

GARCIA Eduardo 1998 R M 1.195 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

URU DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio 1999 R M 1.871 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

VEN HERNANDEZ Edward 1900 M 1.9999 0 yes

LIMARDO Francisco 1987 R M 1.25 0 yes

LIMARDO Jesus 1996 R M 1.103 0 yes

LUGO Grabiel 1996 R M 1.48 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

8 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 025 VEN LIMARDO Francisco M yes

2. 1 048 VEN LUGO Grabiel M yes

3. 1 062 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre M yes

4. 1 103 VEN LIMARDO Jesus M yes

5. 1 113 ARG GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo M yes

6. 1 120 CHI VALDERRAMA Jorge M yes

7. 1 124 PAN DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac M yes

8. 1 190 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio M yes

9. 1 195 PER GARCIA Eduardo M yes

10. 1 201 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard M yes

11. 1 226 ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio M yes

12. 1 282 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo M yes

13. 1 387 BRA SEINI Leandro M yes

14. 1 496 ARG MINELLI Franco M yes

15. 1 531 PAN CULIOLIS Juan M yes

16. 1 547 PAN STANZIOLA Jean Carlos M yes

17. 1 629 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres M yes

18. 1 632 CHI INOSTROZA Lucas M yes

19. 1 652 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo Sebastian M yes

20. 1 842 CHI GONZALEZ Felipe M yes

21. 1 850 PAR CACACE Hugo M yes

22. 1 867 BRA PETRICH Pedro M yes

23. 1 871 URU DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio M yes

T24. 9 000 CHI CARMONA Javier M yes

T25. 9 000 VEN HERNANDEZ Edward M yes

T26. 9 000 PER CANAL Jorge Esteban M yes

T27. 9 000 CHI SANTIBANEZ Felipe M yes

T28. 9 000 BRA JULIO Gabriel M yes

T29. 9 000 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Gabriel Vasques
Carolina Anzolin

Paulo Juan
Gabriel Assis

Lucio Goldani - vai de carro
Ana Clara Rodrigues
Lorana Schwantes
Vicente Hofmeister

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

SECRETARIA DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
Icaro Zagrobelny

STAFF
Leandro Cassou Erthal

Gabriel Pereira dos Santos
Andre Augusto Ribeiro Vieira

Davi Krieger da Silva
Leonardo Felipe da Silveira Cans Barbosa

Antoniel Alves Barbosa
Luciano Finardi
Adriano Oliveira
Rodrigo Moraes
Willian Santos
Lucio Abreu

DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene
Eduardo Azeredo
Henrique Sudatti

Beatriz Ayres
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Felipe Schwingel

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Fatima Ferreira
Rodrigo Fontes

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Juan Liendo

DIRETOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Ricardo Machado
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round
30.09. 09:00

29 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.09. 10:30

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 30.09. 10:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

SCHWANTES Lorana, BRA , GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel, CHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio ARG 1 V 1 V V 2 3 18 13 0.600 5 3.
CANAL Jorge Esteban PER 2 1 0 3 3 V3 1 10 22 0.200 -12 6.
LIMARDO Francisco VEN 3 V V 2 3 V 3 20 13 0.600 7 1.
CACACE Hugo PAR 4 1 V V V 4 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.
GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA 5 1 V V 0 V4 3 15 19 0.600 -4 4.
GONZALEZ Felipe CHI 6 V 2 2 V 3 2 17 18 0.400 -1 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

GOLDANI Lucio, BRA , ASSIS Gabriel, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA 1 V 2 V V V 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
PETRICH Pedro BRA 2 0 3 V 4 4 1 16 24 0.200 -8 5.
LUGO Grabiel VEN 3 V V 4 V V 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.
ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo
Sebastian

PER 4 2 4 V 2 3 1 16 24 0.200 -8 5.

MINELLI Franco ARG 5 2 V 3 V V 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
SANTIBANEZ Felipe CHI 6 1 V 4 V 2 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke, BRA , BARBOSA Juan, ARG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CAMARGO Alexandre BRA 1 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
FERREIRA Nicolas BRA 2 4 V V 1 2 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
CULIOLIS Juan PAN 3 2 2 V4 4 1 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio URU 4 3 3 1 2 0 0 9 24 0.000 -15 6.
INOSTROZA Lucas CHI 5 3 V V V 2 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
GARCIA Eduardo PER 6 2 V V V V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5

MACRI Alejandro Jose, ARG , MUNOZ Alejandra, CHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GUBERT Leopoldo BRA 1 V 4 V V4 4 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
JULIO Gabriel BRA 2 1 4 4 3 V 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN 3 V V V 3 V 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres PER 4 0 V 4 2 V 2 16 23 0.400 -7 4.
LIMARDO Jesus VEN 5 3 V V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
CARMONA Javier CHI 6 V 4 1 4 2 1 16 24 0.200 -8 6.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 6

CARDENAS Karen, PER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HERNANDEZ Edward VEN 1 0 2 3 V 1 10 14 0.250 -4 4.
VALDERRAMA Jorge CHI 2 V V 4 V 3 19 6 0.750 13 2.
SEINI Leandro BRA 3 V 1 3 V 2 14 13 0.500 1 3.
GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo ARG 4 V4 V V V 4 19 11 1.000 8 1.
STANZIOLA Jean Carlos PAN 5 0 0 1 1 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

2 ARG GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo 4 4 19 11 1.000 8 Q

3 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

3 PER GARCIA Eduardo 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

5 VEN LIMARDO Jesus 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

6 VEN LUGO Grabiel 4 5 24 17 0.800 7 Q

7 PAN DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

8 CHI VALDERRAMA Jorge 3 4 19 6 0.750 13 Q

9 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

10 VEN LIMARDO Francisco 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

11 PAR CACACE Hugo 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

12 ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

13 CHI INOSTROZA Lucas 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

14 ARG MINELLI Franco 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

15 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard 3 5 15 19 0.600 -4 Q

16 BRA SEINI Leandro 2 4 14 13 0.500 1 Q

17 CHI GONZALEZ Felipe 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

18 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

19 CHI SANTIBANEZ Felipe 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

20 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7 Q

21 VEN HERNANDEZ Edward 1 4 10 14 0.250 -4 Q

22 BRA JULIO Gabriel 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

23 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo Sebastian 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

23 BRA PETRICH Pedro 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

23 CHI CARMONA Javier 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 Q

26 PAN CULIOLIS Juan 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

27 PER CANAL Jorge Esteban 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 Q

28 URU DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio 0 5 9 24 0.000 -15 Q

29 PAN STANZIOLA Jean Carlos 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

2 ARG GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo 4 4 19 11 1.000 8

3 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

4 PER GARCIA Eduardo 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 T3

5 VEN LIMARDO Jesus 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

6 VEN LUGO Grabiel 4 5 24 17 0.800 7

7 PAN DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

8 CHI VALDERRAMA Jorge 3 4 19 6 0.750 13

9 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

10 VEN LIMARDO Francisco 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

11 PAR CACACE Hugo 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

12 ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

13 CHI INOSTROZA Lucas 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

14 ARG MINELLI Franco 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

15 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard 3 5 15 19 0.600 -4

16 BRA SEINI Leandro 2 4 14 13 0.500 1

17 CHI GONZALEZ Felipe 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

18 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

19 CHI SANTIBANEZ Felipe 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

20 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7

21 VEN HERNANDEZ Edward 1 4 10 14 0.250 -4

22 BRA JULIO Gabriel 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

23 BRA PETRICH Pedro 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8

24 CHI CARMONA Javier 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 T23

25 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo Sebastian 1 5 16 24 0.200 -8 T23

26 PAN CULIOLIS Juan 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

27 PER CANAL Jorge Esteban 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12

28 URU DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio 0 5 9 24 0.000 -15

29 PAN STANZIOLA Jean Carlos 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 CAMARGO Alexandre BRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 10:30

17 GONZALEZ Felipe CHI   V 14

16 SEINI Leandro BRA   11

  R: CARDENAS Karen (PER)

  Piste 2 Sat 10:30

9 GUBERT Leopoldo BRA   V

24 CARMONA Javier CHI   12

  R: BARBOSA Juan (ARG)

  Piste 1 Sat 10:45

25
ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo
Sebastian PER   5

8 VALDERRAMA Jorge CHI   V

  R: BARBOSA Juan (ARG)

  Piste 3 Sat 10:30

5 LIMARDO Jesus VEN   V

28 DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio URU   5

  R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:30

21 HERNANDEZ Edward VEN   10

12 PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio ARG   V

  R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

  Piste 3 Sat 10:45

13 INOSTROZA Lucas CHI   V

20 ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres PER   9

  R: GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:45

29 STANZIOLA Jean Carlos PAN   2

4 GARCIA Eduardo PER   V

  R: GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 11:10

CAMARGO Alexandre BRA   13

GONZALEZ Felipe (17) CHI   V

R: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

Piste 1 Sat 11:25

GUBERT Leopoldo BRA   8

VALDERRAMA Jorge CHI   V 9

R: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

Piste 4 Sat 11:10

LIMARDO Jesus VEN   V

PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio ARG   14

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 4 Sat 11:25

INOSTROZA Lucas CHI   11

GARCIA Eduardo PER   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 12:10

GONZALEZ Felipe (17) CHI   V 13

VALDERRAMA Jorge CHI   11

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

Piste 1 Sat 12:25

LIMARDO Jesus VEN   V 11

GARCIA Eduardo PER   10

R: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 10:30

19 SANTIBANEZ Felipe CHI   7

14 MINELLI Franco ARG   V

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:45

11 CACACE Hugo PAR   V

22 JULIO Gabriel BRA   13

  R: MUNOZ Alejandra (CHI)

  Piste 6 Sat 10:45

27 CANAL Jorge Esteban PER   7

6 LUGO Grabiel VEN   V

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 6 Sat 10:30

7 DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN   V

26 CULIOLIS Juan PAN   6

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

  Piste 7 Sat 10:30

23 PETRICH Pedro BRA   11

10 LIMARDO Francisco VEN   V

  R: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

  Piste 7 Sat 10:45

15 GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA   13

18 FERREIRA Nicolas BRA   V

  R: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo ARG  

 

Piste 5 Sat 11:10

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA   V

MINELLI Franco ARG   12

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 5 Sat 11:25

CACACE Hugo PAR   6

LUGO Grabiel VEN   V

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 6 Sat 11:10

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN   12

LIMARDO Francisco VEN   V 14

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 6 Sat 11:25

FERREIRA Nicolas (18) BRA   12

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo ARG   V

R: CARDENAS Karen (PER)

Piste 5 Sat 12:10

LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio BRA   6

LUGO Grabiel VEN   V 13

R: CARDENAS Karen (PER) / V: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste 5 Sat 12:25

LIMARDO Francisco (10) VEN   V

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo ARG   7

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI) / V: CARDENAS Karen (PER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 13:00

1 GONZALEZ Felipe (17) CHI   8

4 LIMARDO Jesus (5) VEN   V

  R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG)

  Piste 5 Sat 13:00

3 LUGO Grabiel (6) VEN   V

2 LIMARDO Francisco (10) VEN   9

  R: CARDENAS Karen (PER) / V: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 16:30

LIMARDO Jesus (5) VEN   11

LUGO Grabiel (6) VEN   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: CARDENAS Karen (PER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 VEN LUGO Grabiel 1996

2 VEN LIMARDO Jesus 1996

3 VEN LIMARDO Francisco 1987

3 CHI GONZALEZ Felipe 2000

Table of 8

5 ARG GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo 1998

6 BRA LAZZAROTTO Fabrizio 1999

6 PER GARCIA Eduardo 1998

8 CHI VALDERRAMA Jorge 2001

Table of 16

9 BRA CAMARGO Alexandre 1999

10 PAN DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac 1986

11 BRA GUBERT Leopoldo 2000

12 PAR CACACE Hugo 2002

13 ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 2002

14 CHI INOSTROZA Lucas 2004

15 ARG MINELLI Franco 1999

16 BRA FERREIRA Nicolas 1992

Table of 32

17 BRA GRUNHAUSER Richard 1991

18 BRA SEINI Leandro 2002

19 CHI SANTIBANEZ Felipe 2003

20 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Renan Andres 1999

21 VEN HERNANDEZ Edward 1900

22 BRA JULIO Gabriel 1998

23 BRA PETRICH Pedro 2003

23 CHI CARMONA Javier 2005

23 PER ESPINOZA SANTARIA Rodrigo Sebastian 2000

26 PAN CULIOLIS Juan 1990

27 PER CANAL Jorge Esteban 2001

28 URU DIVERSO ROMERO Antonio 1999

29 PAN STANZIOLA Jean Carlos 1994
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B B BARBOSA Juan 1 2 3 0 0

B B B MACRI Alejandro Jose 1 2 2 1/1 0/1 6 2 0

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

B ASSIS Gabriel 1 2 3 0 0

B B GOLDANI Lucio 1 2 3 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 0 0 0

B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 1 2 2 1/1 1 1 8 1 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 0 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 0 0 0

CHI B B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 1 2 1/1 4 1 0

B B B MUNOZ Alejandra 1 1 2 0 0

PER B CARDENAS Karen 1 1 1 1/1 1 0/1 5 2 0

13 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold VEN LUGO Grabiel 1996

Silver VEN LIMARDO Jesus 1996

Bronze VEN LIMARDO Francisco 1987

Bronze CHI GONZALEZ Felipe 2000
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

VEN 5 1 2 8

BRA 4 4 7 15

ARG 1 4 2 7

CHI 1 2 5 8

PER 1 1 0 2

PAN 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

VEN 5 1 2 8

BRA 4 4 7 15

ARG 1 4 2 7

CHI 1 2 5 8

PER 1 1 0 2

PAN 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 12 12 17 41

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 12 12 17 41
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Cup of nations

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

BRA 664 126 84 86 56 54 106 26 32 20 16 32 26

ARG 366 36 42 90 32 30 26 20 20 18 26 26 0

CHI 364 26 44 50 30 50 48 0 18 26 20 20 32

VEN 328 8 62 4 62 82 14 32 0 32 32 0 0

PER 178 30 22 0 32 26 8 0 26 16 18 0 0

PAN 50 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

URU 46 4 4 0 16 4 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

BOL 30 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

PAR 22 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ECU 16 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

BRA 664 126 84 86 56 54 106 26 32 20 16 32 26

ARG 366 36 42 90 32 30 26 20 20 18 26 26 0

CHI 364 26 44 50 30 50 48 0 18 26 20 20 32

VEN 328 8 62 4 62 82 14 32 0 32 32 0 0

PER 178 30 22 0 32 26 8 0 26 16 18 0 0

PAN 50 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

URU 46 4 4 0 16 4 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

BOL 30 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

PAR 22 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ECU 16 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

ARG AM 25/5 3 6 6 6 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

BOL AM 3/1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BRA AM 48/6 8 8 8 8 8 8 1 1 1 1 1 1

CHI AM 23/5 4 5 4 2 5 3 0 1 1 1 1 1

ECU AM 3/0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAN AM 4/1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

PAR AM 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PER AM 12/3 3 3 0 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

URU AM 7/1 1 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

VEN AM 15/3 1 4 1 4 4 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
  10 Nations
10 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

 
19 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 3 3 3 2

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Male 79/15 0 30 20 0 29 0 0 0 6 6 3 0
female 63/10 22 0 0 27 0 14 4 4 0 0 0 2

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

am 167 22 30 20 27 29 14 4 4 6 6 3 2

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

2 1

3 2

4 1

6 1

12 1

15 1

23 1

25 1

48 1


